## L20000118227

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
( ,	
(6) (6) (7) (9)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	_
(Document Number)	_
· ·	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Sertified Sopies Sertificates of Status	_
	_
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	ł

Office Use Only



300414025013

08/28/23--01027--011 \*\*25.00

SECRETARY OF SIME

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration of Division of	on Section Corporations		
	KI ROOFING LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Limited Liability Company		
man and social social			
	es of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please return all cor	respondence concerning this matter to the following:		
	JUSTIN WOLF		
	Name of Person	-	
	MERAKI ROOFING LLC		
	Firm/Company	-	
	21 N NEW WARRINGTON RD		
	Address	-	
	PENSACOLA, FL 32506	SECF	2023 AUS 28
	City/State and Zip Code		CG CG
	ACCOUNTING@MERAKISOLUTIONS.COM  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	HAR. 1	
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, please call:	SEE SEE	ÆH 8: 32
JUSTIN WOLF	850 798-6220		သ သ
N:	ime of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	r	
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fi	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certifica (additional copy is enclosed) Certified	ite of Status &	
Division P.O. Box	on Section Registration Section Of Corporations Division of Corporations	310	

Tallahassee. FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MFRA	K I	$P \cap C$	FINO	11:	c

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

,	Transaction Commencers	acting Company ,			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia	ability Company v	were filed on MAY 01, 2020		and ass	igned
Florida document number L20000118227	·				
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	wing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liabil	lity company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	ords "Limited Liabili	ty Company," the designation "LLC" or	the abbrevi	ation "L.l	L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ble:	21 N NEW WARRINGTON ROA	D TS	2023	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		PENSACOLA, FL 32506		AU®	GEOMETRIA
			<u> </u>	28	7 Truck
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		21 N NEW WARRINGTON ROA	S AS C	A	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE E	<u>80X)</u>	PENSACOLA, FL 32506	끄를	<del>"</del> သ	
agent and/or the new registered office address	s here:  JUSTIN WOLF				
Name of New Registered Agent:					···-
New Registered Office Address:	21 N NEW WA	RRINGTON ROAD  Enter Florida street address			
	PENSACOLA		32506		
		, Florid , City	a 32506	p Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	egistered Agent:				
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the prope accept the obligations of my position as regis being filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this c	r and complete p tered agent as p egistered office o hange.	performance of my <del>dutie</del> s, and I rovided for in Chapter 605, F.S.	am famit Or, if th ne limited	iar wit is docu Lliabili	h and ment is ty

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	NOAH E. WEINER	240 COBALT LANE	
		MIRMAR BEACH, FL 32550	■Remove
		<del></del> -	☐ Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□ Change
		_	SECRETARY TALLATIA
			S □ Grange
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
		,	□Remove
			Па

	<del></del>		<del></del>				-
		<del></del>					<b>*</b>
	<u>-</u>						-
							_
							_
							_
							_
<del></del>							_
<del>- 11 11</del>							-
					<u> </u>	2023	-
		<del></del>		······································	ALE:		- 1 T
					<u> </u>	6 2 <b>8</b>	- d 
					:		£ 11
					(년 S 년)	89	
			·	<del> </del>	T in	ယ	_
	<del></del>						_
							-
		of filing:	rior to date of filing o	(opti- r more than 90 days after	onal) filing.) Pursu	ant to 60 of be lis	5.0207 ted as
	sted, the date must be spec serted in this block doe e date on the Departme	es not meet the app	olicable statutory fi	ling requirements, thi	s date will no		
Note: If the date in: document's effectiv	serted in this block doe	es not meet the app ent of State's recor	olicable statutory fi rds.	ling requirements. thi			er t <b>he</b>
Note: If the date in: document's effective erecord specifies a cord is filed.	serted in this block doe e date on the Departme delayed effective date, b	es not meet the appent of State's record	olicable statutory fi rds.	ling requirements. thi			er the
Note: If the date in: document's effective e record specifies a c	serted in this block doe e date on the Departme delayed effective date, b	es not meet the app ent of State's recor	olicable statutory fi rds.	ling requirements. thi			er the
Note: If the date in: document's effective record specifies a cord is filed.	serted in this block doese date on the Department delayed effective date, but the Department delayed effective date date delayed effective date date date date date date delayed effective date date date date date date date dat	but not an effective	olicable statutory fi rds.	ling requirements, thi			er the

The state of

Filing Fee: \$25.00